TOWN OF CROSSFIELD ELECTRICAL FEE SCHEDULE

NEW SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL			
Square Footage	Permit Fee	SC Levy	Total Fee
up to 1200	\$144.00	\$5.76	\$149.76
1201 to 1500	\$173.00	\$6.92	\$179.92
1501 to 2000	\$216.00	\$8.64	\$224.64
2001 to 2500	\$238.00	\$9.52	\$247.52
2501 to 5000	\$260.00	\$10.40	\$270.40
over 5000	Permit fee is \$260.00 plus \$0.10 per square foot over 5000 square feet		

- 1. The above fee schedule applies to "New" Single Family dwellings only. (For residential renovations, sheds, additions, etc. use Electrical Installation Cost Fee Schedule)
- 2: Attached private garages: Electrical fee is based on total square footage of house for fee (i.e. 1,200 sq.ft. house and 400 sq.ft. attached garage = 1,600 sq.ft.)
- 3. Detached garages electrical is \$0.12 a square foot (i.e. 600 sq.ft. would be \$72) with a minimum \$71.00 fee

*SC Levy is 4% of the permit fee with a minimum of \$4.50 and a maximum of \$560.00